Company Paid Product

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
hatural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-8-8
water only
fire sprnk
W-8-8
water, sewer
water only
W-S-S
W-3-8
W-8-8
water,sewer
W-5-5
W-S-8
water, sewer
water sewer

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

compactr chg 3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

water only
water anly
W-5-S
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
glectricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Goat Hilt Fire Station

Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 8 Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring grdl It
312 Scurry, Big Spring grdl It
500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring grdi 2
500 S Main, Big Spring grdi 2
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Hills Fire Station

Silver Hills Fire Station

8213 N Service Rd

Dates of
Service

621122 to 7/20/22
6/21/22 to 7/20/22
6/21/22 to 7/20/22
6/23/22 to 7/22/22
718122 to 8/4/22
7114122 to 8/11122
717122 to 8/2/22
6/9/22 0 7/8/22
7/9/22 to 8/8/22
719122 to 8/8/22
712122 to 8/1/22
712122 to 8/1/22
712122 to 8/1/22
71222 to 8/1/22
712122 to 8/1/22
712122 to 8/1/22
712122 to 8/1/22
712122 to 8/1/22
6/7/22 10 717122
6/7122 10 717122
7I7122 to 8/8122
67122 to 7/7/22
77122 to 8/6/22
77122 to 8/6/22

612122 to 7/12/22
7112122 to 8/11/22
6/24/22 to 7/25/22
6/24/22 to 712522
6/28/22 to 7/28/22
6/3/22 to 7/5/22
7/5/22 to 8/3/22
8/3/22 to 7/5/22
715122 to 8/3/22
6/3/22 to 715122
7/5/22 to 8/3/22
6/3/22 to 7/5122
7/5/22 1o 8/3/22
6/10/22 to 7112/22
712122 o 8/11/22
6/3/22 to 7/5/22
71522 to 8/3/22
5/31/22 to 6/29/22
6/29/22 to 7/29/22
6/29/22 to 7/29/22
5/31/22 to 6/29/22
6/9/22 to 7/11/22
7111/22 10 8/10/22
6/10/22 to 7/12/22

Amt
Used
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55
859
510
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3
18
41
257
43
4
290

4

1

0

0
1000
1737
42960
43080
12480
12720
11120
11440
80

80
18900
17200
80

80
92700
108100
1781
1507
324
283
873

fons

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
KWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

Amount
Paid

$181.48
$161.57
$154.33
$78.45
$149.66
$159.25
$265.06
$1,165.16
$960.30
$153.43
$781.49
$2,920.28
$21.00
$276.68
$68.81
$30.00
$128.58
$222.63
$440.59
$1,953.89
$453.13
$85.08
$2,210.30
$85.08

$68.94
$60.00
$72.07
$30.36
$158.10
$3,239.15
$3,184.20
$963.29
$1,047.08
$941.50
$1,074.45
$17.46
$17.55
$1,622.22
$1,654.08
$17.46
$17.55
$6,124.84
$7,624.98
$165.18
$133.01
$37.565
$35.21
$83.04




MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy

electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

8213 N Service Rd 7112122 to 8/11/22
3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS  6/8/22 to 7/8/22
3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS  7/8/22 to 8/9/22
VFD Tubbs, A1448 832718840  6/17/22 to 7/19/22

VFD Knott 6/8/22 to 718122
VED Knott 7/8/22 to 8/8/22
VFD Knott GRDL 6/8/22 to 7/8/22
VFD Knott GRDL 7/8/22 to 8/9/22

Radio tower, 5§ Ranch Rd, Coahoma 6/28/22 to 7/28/22
South Mountain Tower 71722 to 812122
South Mountain Tower 612122 to 7/1/22

Total utilities paid in August 2022

933
8001
8999

277
1121
1135

70
70
3080
3078
1558

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kKWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

kWh

$91.19
$712.35
$785.44
$34.78
$98.67
$108.39
$14.31
$14.38
$277.46
$272.67
$133.67

$44,039.79




