## Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

			Dates of	Amt		Amount
Company Paid	l Product	Location	Service	Used		Paid
Atmos Energy	notural aga	200 C Main Dia Chrina	0/04/00 to 7/00/00	0.4		<b>#</b> 104.40
Atmos Energy	natural gas natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring	6/21/22 to 7/20/22	31		\$181.48
Atmos Energy	•	312 Scurry, Big Spring	6/21/22 to 7/20/22	9		\$161.57
	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	6/21/22 to 7/20/22	1		\$154.33
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring	6/23/22 to 7/22/22	0		\$78.45
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	7/8/22 to 8/4/22	0		\$149.66
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	7/14/22 to 8/11/22	5		\$159.25
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	7/7/22 to 8/2/22	55		\$265.06
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	6/9/22 o 7/8/22	859		\$1,165.16
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	7/9/22 to 8/8/22	510		\$960.30
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	7/9/22 to 8/8/22	0		\$153.43
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	7/2/22 to 8/1/22	76		\$781.49
City of Big Spring	water only	300 S Main, Big Spring	7/2/22 to 8/1/22	483		\$2,920.28
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	7/2/22 to 8/1/22			\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	7/2/22 to 8/1/22	5		\$276.68
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	7/2/22 to 8/1/22	3		\$68.81
City of Big Spring	water only	313 S Main, Big Spring	7/2/22 to 8/1/22	0		\$30.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	7/2/22 to 8/1/22	3		\$128.58
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	7/2/22 to 8/1/22	18		\$222.63
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	6/7/22 to 7/7/22	41		\$440.59
City of Big Spring	water,sewer	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	6/7/22 to 7/7/22	257		\$1,953.89
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	7/7/22 to 8/6/22	43		\$453.13
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	6/7/22 to 7/7/22	4		\$85.08
City of Big Spring	water, sewer		7/7/22 to 8/6/22	290		\$2,210.30
City of Big Spring	water,sewer	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	7/7/22 to 8/6/22	4		\$85.08
City of Big Spring		3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	171722 10 0/0/22	7	tons	Ψ00.00
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	6/12/22 to 7/12/22	1	tons	\$68.94
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	7/12/22 to 8/11/22	0		\$60.00
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma	6/24/22 to 7/25/22	0		\$72.07
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs	6/24/22 to 7/25/22	1000		
MP 2 Energy	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	6/28/22 to 7/28/22	1737	IAM/h	\$30.36
MP 2 Energy	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	6/3/22 to 7/5/22	42960	kWh	\$158.10 \$3.330.45
MP 2 Energy	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring		43080	kWh	\$3,239.15
MP 2 Energy	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	7/5/22 to 8/3/22		kWh	\$3,184.20
MP 2 Energy	electricity		6/3/22 to 7/5/22	12480	kWh	\$963.29
MP 2 Energy	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	7/5/22 to 8/3/22	12720	kWh	\$1,047.06
MP 2 Energy	•	312 Sourry, Big Spring	6/3/22 to 7/5/22	11120	kWh	\$941.50
MP 2 Energy	electricity	312 Sourry, Big Spring	7/5/22 to 8/3/22	11440	kWh	\$1,074.45
MP 2 Energy	electricity	312 Sourry, Big Spring grdl It	6/3/22 to 7/5/22	80	kWh	\$17.46
Ψ,	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring grdl It	7/5/22 to 8/3/22	80	kWh	\$17.55
MP 2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	6/10/22 to 7/12/22	18900	kWh	\$1,622.22
MP 2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	7/12/22 to 8/11/22	17200	kWh	\$1,654.08
MP 2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring grdl 2	6/3/22 to 7/5/22	80	kWh	\$17.46
MP 2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring grdl 2	7/5/22 to 8/3/22	80	kWh	\$17.55
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	5/31/22 to 6/29/22	92700	kWh	\$6,124.84
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	6/29/22 to 7/29/22		kWh	\$7,624.98
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring	6/29/22 to 7/29/22	1781	kWh	\$165.18
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring	5/31/22 to 6/29/22	1507	kWh	\$133.01
MP 2 Energy	electricity	Silver Hills Fire Station	6/9/22 to 7/11/22	324	kWh	\$37.55
MP 2 Energy	electricity	Silver Hills Fire Station	7/11/22 to 8/10/22	283	kWh	\$35.21
MP 2 Energy	electricity	8213 N Service Rd	6/10/22 to 7/12/22	873	kWh	\$83.04

MP 2 Energy	electricity	8213 N Service Rd	7/12/22 to 8/11/22	933	kWh	\$91.19	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	6/8/22 to 7/8/22	9001	kWh	\$712.35	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	7/8/22 to 8/9/22	8999	kWh	\$785.44	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40	6/17/22 to 7/19/22	277	kWh	\$34.78	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott	6/8/22 to 7/8/22	1121	kWh	\$99.67	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott	7/8/22 to 8/8/22	1135	kWh	\$108.39	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott GRDL	6/8/22 to 7/8/22	70	kWh	\$14.31	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott GRDL	7/8/22 to 8/9/22	70	kWh	\$14.38	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	Radio tower, 5 Ranch Rd, Coahoma	a 6/28/22 to 7/28/22	3080	kWh	\$277.46	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	South Mountain Tower	7/1/22 to 8/2/22	3078		\$272.67	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	South Mountain Tower	6/2/22 to 7/1/22	1558	kWh	\$133.67	
Total utilities paid in August 2022 \$44							